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Participants

COUNTA of Gender Stream
Gender Semester/Part Arts Commerce Sciences Grand Total
Female Part 3 5 4 9

Female Sem 6 32 2 19 53

Female Total 37 2 23 62

Male Part 3 6 2 18 26

Male Sem 6 48 36 84

Male Total 54 2 54 110

Grand Total 91 77 172

Arts, Commerce and Sciences

Gender

Female

Male

B Arts

25

B Commerce

50

[ Sciences

75

100

125



Count of Department (Total participants = 174)

Political Science

5.2%
Physics
0.6%
Mathematics
6.4%

History

4.0%

Geography
11.6%

French
0.6%

English

9.2%

Education

7.5%
Economics

2.9%

Accounting and Fina...

1.2%

B.A. General

24.3%

B.Com. General
1.2%

B.Sc. General (Bio)
5.8%

B.Sc. General (Pure)
3.5%

B.Sc. General(Geo)
4.6%

Bengali

1.2%

Biological Sciences

1.2%
Computer Sciences

8.7%

Q1: Course Evaluation

COUNTA of Depth of the course
content. of the course co
Below
Department Threshold Satisfactory = Very good Grand Total
B.A. General 22 30
B.Sc. General (Bio) 3 3
B.Sc. General (Pure) 1 1 6
B.Sc. General(Geo) 1 4 7
Bengali 1
Computer Sciences 5 10
Economics
Education 1 1
English
Geography 1 12 17




History

Mathematics

Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

Wlkr[([kP|IO|>™

Grand Total

29

61

COUNTA of Extent of coverage of
course.

Extent of
coverage of
course.

Department

B.A. General

B.Sc. General (Bio)

B.Sc. General (Pure)

B.Sc. General(Geo)

Bengali

Computer Sciences

ARO[ W

Economics

Education

English

Geography

10

History

Mathematics

Philosophy

PR INIOINIFRPIN|A>

Physics

Political Science

2

Grand Total

35

56

COUNTA of
Applicability/relevance to real life
situations.

Applicability/rel
evance to real
life situations.

Department

B.A. General

16

30

B.Sc. General (Bio)

B.Sc. General (Pure) 1

B.Sc. General(Geo)

Bengali

Computer Sciences

10

Economics

Education

AN N




English

Geography

10

History

Mathematics

RIN[ODN

Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

Grand Total

40

50

COUNTA of Learning value (in
terms of knowledge, concepts,
manual skills, analytical
abilities and broadening
Perspectives)

Learning value (in
terms of knowledge,
concepts, manual
Skills, analytical
abilities and
broadening
Perspectives)

Department

B.A. General

21

30

B.Sc. General (Bio)

B.Sc. General (Pure)

B.Sc. General(Geo)

N

Bengali

Computer Sciences

10

Economics

RP{WIFL|IN|W|[F]|0

Education

English

=

Wk |k

Geography

History

Mathematics

Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

Grand Total

28

65

COUNTA of Clarity and
relevance of textual reading
material.

Clarity and
relevance of textual
reading material.

Department

B.A. General

23

30

B.Sc. General (Bio)




B.Sc. General (Pure)

B.Sc. General(Geo)

Bengali

Computer Sciences

10

Economics

Education

English

Geography

History

A YR ES

Mathematics

Philosophy

Physics

Pk~ w

Political Science

Grand Total

62

COUNTA of Relevance of
additional source material
(Library)

Relevance of
additional source
material (Library)

Department

B.A. General

15

14

30

B.Sc. General (Bio)

B.Sc. General (Pure)

B.Sc. General(Geo)

Bengali

Computer Sciences

10

Economics

Education

ENENINERIEE

English

Geography

History

N[Ol

Mathematics

Philosophy

RO [IN[OTN

Physics

Political Science

Grand Total

35

15

43

COUNTA of Extent of effort

required by students

Extent of effort required
by students

Department

B.A. General

11

18

30




B.Sc. General (Bio)

B.Sc. General (Pure)

B.Sc. General(Geo)

Bengali

RPIIN]O W

Computer Sciences

Economics

N[N ]O

Education

English

Geography

History

Mathematics

RPlIRP|ON

Philosophy

RPIO[W|O[(N]|F

Physics

Political Science

Grand Total

36

54

COUNTA of Overall rating

Overall rating

Department

B.A. General

23

31

B.Sc. General (Bio)

B.Sc. General (Pure)

B.Sc. General(Geo)

=

Bengali

Computer Sciences

S|, lo|r|w

10

Economics

Education

[

English

Geography

History

Mathematics

[N P NG P

Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

Grand Total

30

63




Q2: Student Feedback on Teachers

COUNTA of Knowledge | <°V/edge base
base of the teacher (as of the tegcher
perceived by you) (as perceived by
you)
Department
Accounting and Finance 1 1
B.A. General 4 21 25
B.Com. General 1 2
B.Sc. General (Bio) 1 7 8
B.Sc. General (Pure) 2 2
B.Sc. General(Geo) 1 5 6
Bengali 2 2
Biological Sciences 1 1 2
Computer Sciences 9 9
Economics 1 1
Education 1 1 8 11
English 2 9 11
French 1 1
Geography 1 4 11 17
History 1 2 3
Mathematics 1 9 10
Physics 1 1
Political Science 6 6
Grand Total 2 2 17 94 118
COUNTA of Communication| Communication
Skills (in terms of Skills (in terms of
articulation and articulation and
comprehensibility) comprehensibility)
Department
Accounting and Finance 1 1
B.A. General 23 25
B.Com. General 1 2
B.Sc. General (Bio) 8




B.Sc. General (Pure) 2 2
B.Sc. General(Geo) 1 5 6
Bengali 2 2
Biological Sciences 1 1 2
Computer Sciences 9 9
Economics 1 1
Education 6 11
English 9 11
French 1 1
Geography 12 17
History 2 3
Mathematics 9 10
Physics 1
Political Science 6 6
Grand Total 1 12 98 118
COUNTA of Sincerity / Sincerity /
Commitment of the | Commitment of
teacher the teacher
Department
Accounting and
Finance 1 1
B.A. General 23 25
B.Com. General 1 2
B.Sc. General (Bio) 7 8
B.Sc. General (Pure) 2 2
B.Sc. General(Geo) 5 6
Bengali 2 2
Biological Sciences 1 2
Computer Sciences 9 9
Economics 1 1
Education 5 10
English 10 11
French 1 1
Geography 12 17
History 2 3
Mathematics 8 10
Physics 1 1
Political Science 6 6
Grand Total 1 13 96 117




10

COUNTA of Interest

generated by the | generated by

teacher

Interest

the teacher

Department

Accounting and
Finance

B.A. General

21

25

B.Com. General

B.Sc. General (Bio)

B.Sc. General
(Pure)

N

B.Sc. General(Geo) (1

Bengali

Biological Sciences

Computer Sciences

Economics

RO ININ[O]|N

Education

12

English

11

French

Rlo|~N|[FlolR|N]~

Geography

=
N

17

History

Mathematics

10

Physics

Political Science

Grand Total

12

95

119

COUNTA of Ability to
integrate course
material with
environment/other
issues, to provide a
broader perspective

Ability to integrate
course material
with
environment/other
issues, to provide a
broader perspective

Department

Accounting and
Finance

B.A. General

19

B.Com. General

B.Sc. General (Bio)

B.Sc. General (Pure)




B.Sc. General(Geo)

Bengali

Biological Sciences

Computer Sciences

Economics

Education

English

French

RPlO|O|(FR|O[FRL]IN] O

Geography

=
N

History

w

Mathematics

(o]

Physics

Political Science

Grand Total

10

11

93

117

COUNTA of Ability
to integrate content
with other courses

Ability to
integrate
content with
other courses

Department

Accounting and
Finance

B.A. General

14

25

B.Com. General

B.Sc. General (Bio)

~

B.Sc. General
(Pure)

N

B.Sc. General(Geo)

1

Bengali

Biological Sciences

Computer Sciences

Economics

RO IN[IN|ON

Education

10

English

10

French

RO~ |IFRP[I[OIRLIN]D>

Geography

-
=

17

History

w

Mathematics

©

10

Physics

Political Science

Grand Total

23

80

116




COUNTA of
Accessibility of the
teacher in and out of
the class (includes
availability of the
teacher to motivate
further study and
discussion outside
class)

Accessibility of the
teacher in and out
of the class
(includes
availability of the
teacher to motivate
further study and
discussion outside
class)

Department

Accounting and
Finance

=

B.A. General

=
©

N
(6]

B.Com. General

B.Sc. General (Bio)

B.Sc. General (Pure)

B.Sc. General(Geo)

Bengali

Biological Sciences

Computer Sciences

Economics

RP{O[I[N|INIOOIN]|OO]|N

Education

=Y
o

English

IR
[N

French

RO FRPIO|IRL|IN|[A[N|IN]|PF

Geography

[N
w

17

History

w

Mathematics

©

10

Physics

Political Science

Grand Total

10

13

90

117

COUNTA of Ability
to design quizzes
/Tests /assignments
/ examinations
andprojects to
evaluate students
understanding of the

course

Ability to design
quizzes /Tests
/assignments /

examinations
andprojects to
evaluate students
understanding of
the course

12



Department

Accounting and
Finance ! 1
B.A. General 6 19 25
B.Com. General 1 2
B.Sc. General (Bio) 8
B.Sc. General 5
(Pure) 2
B.Sc. General(Geo) |1 5 6
Bengali 2 2
Biological Sciences 2 2
Computer Sciences 1 8 9
Economics 1 1
Education 8 10
English 9 11
French 1 1
Geography 2 12 17
History 1 2 3
Mathematics 1 8 10
Physics 1 1
Political Science 1 5 6
Grand Total 1 1 13 93 117
COUNTA of Provision . -
of sufficient time for P;;x:’g: g;zzzséim
Feedback
Department 5

Accounting and

Finance 1

B.A. General 18 25
B.Com. General 1 1 2
B.Sc. General (Bio) 7 7
B.Sc. General (Pure) 2 2
B.Sc. General(Geo) (1 5 6
Bengali 2 2
Biological Sciences 1 2
Computer Sciences 9 9
Economics 1 1
Education 5 11
English 9 11

13



French 1 1
Geography 12 17
History 3 3
Mathematics 8 10
Political Science 6 6
Grand Total 2 15 90 116
COUNTA of Overall .
e Overall rating
Department
Accounting and
Finance 1 1
B.A. General 4 21 26
B.Com. General 1 2
B.Sc. General (Bio) 7 8
B.Sc. General (Pure) 2 2
B.Sc. General(Geo) 5 6
Bengali 2 2
Biological Sciences 2 2
Computer Sciences 9 9
Economics 1 1
Education 1 8 10
English 2 9 11
French 1 1
Geography 2 13 17
History 3 3
Mathematics 9 10
Physics 1 1
Political Science 6 6
Grand Total 2 10 100 118

14



Q3: Students’ overall Evaluation of the programme and
Teaching

COUNTA of Was

Was the course
the course easy or easy or difficult
difficult to Y

understand? to understand?

managea
ble,
Difficult

Grand
Total

very
difficult

Difficult

Department

B.A. General 3 7 5

B.Sc. General (Bio) 1 1 1

B.Sc. General
(Pure)

B.Sc. General(Geo)

Computer Sciences 1

ATSEES

Education

English

French

Geography 3

History 1

Mathematics 2 6

Political Science 3 3

Grand Total 4 16 7 72

How much of the
syllabus was
covered in the
class?

COUNTA of How much of
the syllabus was covered
in the class?

85 to 100%,

(0)
70 to 85% 70 to 85%

85 to 100%

Grand Total

Department 55 to 70%

B.A. General 1 13 1

B.Sc. General (Bio) 3

B.Sc. General(Geo) 1 3 2

3
B.Sc. General (Pure) |1 2 3
6
7

Computer Sciences 1 4 2

15



Education 3 3
English 2
French 1 1
Geography 1 15 16
History 1 1
Mathematics 1 6 1
Political Science 1 2 3
Grand Total 4 10 53 4 71

COUNTA of What is What is your
your opinion about the | opinion about the
library material and library material
facilities for the and facilities for

course? the course?

More than
adequate, very poor
adequate

More than

Department adequate Inadequate
P q q adequate

B.A. General 12 3 15

B.Sc. General (Bio) 2 1

B.Sc. General (Pure)

B.Sc. General(Geo)

Computer Sciences

Education

[CSI I O T I

English

French 1

Geography 5 2 5 4 16

History 1

Mathematics 4 3 1 8

Political Science 2 1 3

Grand Total 41 4 15 1 9 70

COUNTA of How well did the How well did the

teacher prepare for the teacher prepare for the
classes? classes?
: . Th hly,
Department satisfactorily Thoroughly proug y Grand Total
satisfactorily
B.A. General 4 10 1 15

B.Sc. General (Bio)

B.Sc. General (Pure)

B.Sc. General(Geo)

N|IFR,|W|[F

Computer Sciences

16



Education

English

French

Geography

History

Mathematics

Political Science

Grand Total

19

47

72

COUNTA of How helpful was
the teacher in advising?

Department

B.A. General

How helpful was the
teacher in advising?

sometimes helpful

Very helpful

15

Grand Total

B.Sc. General (Bio)

B.Sc. General (Pure)

B.Sc. General(Geo)

Computer Sciences

Education

English

AlwlN|fO| D] W

French

Geography

History

Mathematics

Political Science

Grand Total

69

72

COUNTA of The teacher’s
approach can best be

The teacher’s
approach can best

described as be described as
AWEVS]
Department Always courteous gg;t;?}:fs’ inAdIi\;fv:ryesn " SOTES(TeS Grand Total
rude

B.A. General 14 1 15
B.Sc. General (Bio) 3 3
B.Sc. General (Pure) 4 4
B.Sc. General(Geo) 4 2 6
Computer Sciences 5 2 7
Education 2 2
English 4 1 5

17



18

French

Geography

16

16

History

Mathematics

Political Science

Grand Total

64 1

70

COUNTA of Internal
assessment was

Internal assessment
was

Department

B.A. General

B.Sc. General (Bio)

B.Sc. General (Pure)

B.Sc. General(Geo)

Computer Sciences

Education

English

French

Geography

History

Mathematics

Political Science

Grand Total

65

70

COUNTA of Were your
assignments discussed with
you?

Were your assignments
discussed with you?

Department

B.A. General

14

B.Sc. General (Bio)

B.Sc. General (Pure)

B.Sc. General(Geo)

Computer Sciences

RN w| -

Education

English

French

RlhlW|A|[D>

Geography

History

Mathematics




Political Science

Grand Total

Students Comments on Course, Departments and Teachers

Department

If you have other comments to offer on the course and suggestions for
the teacher you maydo so in the space given below.

B.A. General

Everything is perfect.

B.Sc. General (Bio)

Teachers are very helpful and supportive

B.Sc. General (Bio)

| enjoyed every subject from Phys, zoology, botany every subject was up to the
mark

B.Sc. General (Pure)

I have a complain against SKM sir of computers science department he is not
helpfull at all even he was the examiners during last exam

B.Sc. General(Geo)

I have no other comments.| am very satisfy.

B.Sc. General(Geo)

Not only sandip sir all the teachers were very helpful from Economics, Political
Science and from EVS depatment also and | can say the last massage of living
the group from EVS teacher was so emotional for us, Lot of love and respect
from me for all the teachers of Syamaprasad College

Computer Sciences

As we have faced two different types of classes 1) Online classes 2) Offline
classes

1) For Offline classes i have no comment as there was a practical environment
, assignments interactive classes.

2) For online classes a) there may be quite good if there practical was an
environment with providing traditional notes. b) more interactive classes.

The course of English Literature is very good, but sometimes we couldn't find
out that why it is important in our life apart from knowing people's culture,story
and history.

English Some teachers are very good they are very supporting, they have always
encourage us but some are very partial, they always support the students they
like and they does not want to help average students.

Our teacher's are best one could ever imagine. We had a wonderful discussion

English on topics and was beautifully made us understand each topic. My memorable 3
years | will never forget. God bless our professors.
we have been able to pass each semester with the help or co-operation of

Geography
teachers

Geography The university should have given some more time to cover the syllabus

History Our teachers will always be in our hearts%

Mathematics

Outstanding Institute of Calcutta University. Help students more for there
BRIGHT FUTURE.

19



Q4: Students’ Evaluation of the Programme of Study

Before undertaking the programme did you get a prospectus?
66 responses

@ Yes
® No

If yes, Did it contain the following details?

co M yes [ no

40

20

Courses available and Completion requirements and  Support services and training Counseling and health
admission rules fee and refund structure available and financial aid services
available

20



What determined your choice of the subject? (Tick the relevant ones)
66 responses

Interest in the subject and past

0,
scores in the subject 51 (77.3%)

Influence of parents/friends/
teachers and reputation of the
department/ teachers

Ease of getting admission and
easy to pass

Suitable for getting a job after
completion of higher education

What do you think should be the ratio of optional courses to the total number of general courses?
52 responses

100% 19 (36.5%)

75%
50%

19 (36.5%)

25%

20

21
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Provision of interdisciplinary course from other departments

Was there provision to take an If yes, did you avail of the If no, would you have liked to do some
interdisciplinary course from other interdisciplinary study? interdisciplinary work?
departments?

Was the practical/studio/workshop component of your course sequenced integrally withtheory

classes?
55 responses

@ yes
® No




What is your opinion of the library materials for your subject?

40.6%
9.4%

64 responses

4

Were you provided with training in use of computer?
56 responses

The internal evaluation system as it exists is
63 responses

@ Excellent
@ adequate
@ Inadequate
@ very poor

@ VYes, fully

@ yes to some extent
@ Not at all

@ sometimes

@® Good

@ needs radical change
@ Needs some change
@ should not be there

23
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Were your corrected / evaluated written assignments returned on time?

54 responses

@ VYes, always

@ yes, sometimes
Never on time

@ never returned

If you wish you may name the teacher you liked best for the qualities you ranked

Department him/her highest. Name

B.A. General Professor Mithun Gayen (Head of the Department of Education Department)

B.A. General Sulagna som

B.A. General Saheb hembrom
Each and every Professor of our English Department in Syamaprasad College was
helpful , encouraging and supportive throughout the tenure of our course. Whenever we

B.A. General had faced any difficulty , our Professors had helped us with the best of their abilities.
Each and every Professor of our English Department in Syamaprasad College was
helpful , encouraging and supportive throughout the tenure of our course. Whenever we

B.A. General had faced any difficulty , our Professors had helped us with the best of their abilities.
Each and every Professor of our English Department in Syamaprasad College was
helpful , encouraging and supportive throughout the tenure of our course. Whenever we

B.A. General had faced any difficulty , our Professors had helped us with the best of their abilities.

B.A. General Selim Sir
Each and every Professor of our English Department in Syamaprasad College was
helpful , encouraging and supportive throughout the tenure of our course. Whenever we

B.A. General had faced any difficulty , our Professors had helped us with the best of their abilities.
Each and every Professor of our English Department in Syamaprasad College was
helpful , encouraging and supportive throughout the tenure of our course. Whenever we

B.A. General had faced any difficulty , our Professors had helped us with the best of their abilities.
Each and every Professor of our English Department in Syamaprasad College was
helpful , encouraging and supportive throughout the tenure of our course. Whenever we

B.A. General had faced any difficulty , our Professors had helped us with the best of their abilities.

B.Sc. General (Bio)

N. K JANA Sir, GHOSH Sir, PRIMAL NAG Sir

B.Sc. General (Bio)

Navankato , Samir , primal sir

B.Sc. General (Pure)

ABHIJEET sir physics Department

B.Sc. General(Geo)

Dr.Sandip Das

B.Sc. General(Geo)

Dr. Sandip Das
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B.Sc. General(Geo) Samir Ghosh
B.Sc. General(Geo) Dr Sandip Das
Bengali Good

Computer Sciences

Prof. Shyam K Mondal

Computer Sciences

Prof. Shyam k mondal

Computer Sciences

Prof. Shyam Kishore Mondal Sir

Computer Sciences

SIR TANMOY BISWAS

English MD Selim
English Damini Ray
English A.D ma'am
English Mohammed Abdus Selim,Anjana Dutta,Damini Ray
French Nivedita bhattacharya
Geography SANDIP KUMAR DAS, UJJWAL BHANDARI
Geography Hod Sandip Das
Geography Sandip Das
Geography Prof. Ujjwal Bhandari, Dr. Sandip Kumar Das
Geography Ujjwal bhandari
History All my teachers r best in their own way (<
Mathematics Joydeep Jana
Mathematics Prof. Jaydeep Jana and all the faculty

| like class Prof. Jaydeep Jana & Ma'am Monidipa Saha(she was our math teacher in
Mathematics sem 1 and some week of sem 2)
Mathematics JOYDEEP JANA
Mathematics Jaydeep jana

Political Science

Tilottama Mukherjee

At the end of the programme of study you emerged

63 responses

@ Better informed and skilled

@ more enthusiastic for further study
Same as before

@ less enthusiastic for further study
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When you meet students who have taken a similar programme at other institutions how doyou

feel?
57 responses

@ Superior
® cqual

45.6%
. @ Inferior
ﬂ @ cannot say

How do you rate the student-teacher relationship in your institution as a whole?
65 responses

60

48 (73.8%)

40

20

0 (0%) 1 (1.5%) 3 (4.6%) 13 (20%)
| I

1 2 3 4 5



How do you find the institution’s administration? (Tick)
65 responses

@ Always helpful
@ generally helpful
@ Indifferent

@ cumbersome

Did you participate in any of the extracurricular activities of the department/institution?

63 responses
@ Oiten
@® sometimes
@ Rarely
23.8% @ never

27
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What was your relationship with the Students’ Union?
44 responses

@ Elected member
@ office bearer
@ Voter only

. @ leader

Was the Students’ Union a tree representative of the student community?
56 responses

@ yes

® No

@ largely

@ marginally




Q5: Students’ overall rating of Programme of Study

29

COUNTA of
Choose the
appropriate
answer for the
questions
[Academic
content]

Choose the
appropriate
answer for the
guestions
[Academic
content]

Department

B.A. General

13

16

B.Com. General

B.Sc. General
(Bio)

[

B.Sc. General
(Pure)

B.Sc.
General(Geo)

Computer
Sciences

~

Economics

Education

English

French

Geography

History

Mathematics

NINEREIERNIEE

Political Science

Grand Total

24

45

77
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COUNTA of
Choose the
appropriate
answer for the
questions
[Fairness of
evaluation]

Choose the
appropriate
answer for the
guestions
[Fairness of
evaluation]

Department

B.A. General

13

17

B.Com. General

B.Sc. General
(Bio)

=

B.Sc. General
(Pure)

B.Sc.
General(Geo)

Computer
Sciences

(&)

Economics

Education

English

French

R|lo|[N]|R

Geography

History

Mathematics

vfnv]olkr| MR-

Political Science

Grand Total

22

45

76

COUNTA of Choose
the appropriate
answer for the

questions [Interaction
with faculty]

Choose the
appropriate
answer for the
questions
[Interaction with
faculty]

Department

B.A. General

13

=
~

B.Com. General

B.Sc. General (Bio)

B.Sc. General (Pure)

B.Sc. General(Geo)

Computer Sciences

Economics

Education

English

NN ERERDNE

OIN|FRP[I[O|IN|[W[W]F
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French

Geography

12

14

History

Mathematics

Political Science

Grand Total

17

50

77

COUNTA of Choose
the appropriate
answer for the

questions [Computer

facilities]

Choose the
appropriate
answer for the
questions
[Computer
facilities]

Department

B.A. General

B.Com. General

B.Sc. General (Bio)

B.Sc. General (Pure)

B.Sc. General(Geo)

Computer Sciences

Economics

Education

=y = N NI NI

English

French

RP|ON|IP|IN|IN|W[W([F|©

Geography

H
'

History

Mathematics

DIN[(N|P-

O|lw

Political Science

Grand Total

15

13

36

70

COUNTA of Choose
the appropriate
answer for the

questions [Library
facilities]

Choose the
appropriate
answer for the
questions [Library
facilities]

Department

B.A. General

10

17

B.Com. General

B.Sc. General (Bio)

B.Sc. General (Pure)
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B.Sc. General(Geo)

Computer Sciences

Economics

Education

RO DN

English

French

Rlo| N RN~

Geography

History

Mathematics

GIN|W|F

ol w

Political Science

Grand Total

10

17

18

33

78

COUNTA of Choose
the appropriate
answer for the

questions
[Extra-curricular
activities]

Choose the
appropriate
answer for the
questions
[Extra-curricular
activities]

Department

B.A. General

11

[
(6]

B.Com. General

B.Sc. General (Bio)
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Q6: Exit Questionnaire for Graduating Students

Some comments from students

Department

What other comments do you have about your experiences in the department?

B.Sc. General (Bio)

It's hard to leave this institutions and department as it is the best place and with lots of
memories

B.Sc. General (Bio)

Best

B.Sc. General (Pure)

Computer science department is less helpfull in 5th semester | attempted all exam
successfully but they puted absent in practical exam even not informed me. How
careless they are.

Overall it was a good experience. Our teachers are very helpful, except some teachers

English they are partial towards some selected students.
English Friendly, helpful
English | have nothing to say it's was Good experience | have
English Everything was good but the management is indifferent of other government college.
English It was a splendid journey
The teachers were very helpful and very informative and friendly... Provides all materials
French and notes on time.
WE HAVE RECEIVED A LOT OF HELP AND SUPPORT FROM EVERY TEACHER IN
Geography THE DEPARTMENT.
Geography Great.
Geography Friendly ,co operative
Geography We have received a lot of help and support from every teacher in the department
Geography GEOGRAPHICLA TOUR IS MY BEST LIFE
Geography Good experience, all teachers are very co-operative and friendly
Geography They were very helpful and supportive .
My college experience is pretty interesting there is lots of ups and downs in each
year,apart from it | have learn a lot of new things from our respected sir's and madam's
Geography and it is helpful for better future.
Geography Our department is very helpful

Geography

This was best experience of my life. Regarding. Education. And my approach toward
teachers........ the teachers Were so frank that sometimes it Feels like A family. ....i think
Our department had the most helpful teachers in compare to other departments they
never shouted on us always Remained polite towards us ........ and Lastly i want to say
Teachers of our department. Were. One of the Most memorable parts of our collage
life.....specially our H.O.D sir ,ujwal sir ,gb sir and other Teachers...
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History | am lucky to be a part of this department

| have a aswome experience | had received many concepts learnt everything from our
Mathematics respectful teachers

In what matters did you interact with the administration of the institution?What
Department was your experience during those interactions?

Our College Administration was quite helpful in guiding us in the best possible ways
B.A. General regarding the matters of examination , admission , etc.
B.A. General Very helpful
B.A. General Na
B.A. General Very satisfactory

Our college administration was very helpful. Whenever we had faced any difficulty
B.A. General regarding any issue , the college administration had helped us in the best possible ways.

B.Sc. General (Bio)

They helped alot

B.Sc. General (Bio)

On marksheet

B.Sc. General (Pure)

| used to update about upcoming exams and form fillup. They are cooperative.

B.Sc. General (Pure)

For fees concession but they denied

B.Sc. General(Geo)

Sometimes there was problem regarding results and admit card. Sometimes we didn't
know at all.Most of the administrators not behaved decently.

Bengali None

For official works.
Computer Sciences Good.

For official work.
Computer Sciences Good.
Education Nothing

English In study matters
English Regarding the hardcopy of the result.Their attitude is very rude and disrespect.
English Educational, career, yes
Regarding my certificates and other official work. The admin department was very
English helpful.
For several things.
Admit cards,results,fees.
English | was helped out every time.
French They literally wasted lot of time to answer small questions
Geography Yes,,,Good experience.
Geography VERY POOR
The experience was not good. The behaviour of staffs was rude. Long wait for a simple
Geography work. Not much information provided by them, they were not helpful.
Geography Satisfactory.
Geography Due to different official work n they were very helpful and interactive.due to

Geography

Only during some paper works i intereacted with the administration.....and it was decent
experience not like something very good or bad
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History It was good
They are very user-friendly and all the professors are very humble they easily interact
with us and they think about the students who are not so good in their studies and
Mathematics always cheer and support us

Political Science

Worst

Department

How do you think you can help Syamaprasad College to improve?

B.A. General

It is said that whenever we acknowledge anyone's effort which they put forth , it
encourages them and inspires them to do better. One of the most important thing which
can help our college to improve is little acknowledgement , an attitude of gratitude
towards everyone (Professors , Seniors , etc) who are helping us in the best possible
ways to improve.

Thank you.

B.A. General

Thanks for giving me the opportunity. Throughout the tenure of our course , | had felt
that our College already has all the good things which are required by a learner to
develop and grow. It is said that whenever we acknowledge the effort which is put forth
by anyone , it encourages , inspires them. Hence , all we need is a little bit
acknowledgement towards everyone (Professors , administrative staff , sub-staff , elders
, etc) who help us and support all of us with the best of their abilities during the time of
any difficulty.

B.Sc. General (Bio)

Yes with more courses

B.Sc. General (Bio)

Better infrastructure

B.Sc. General (Pure)

I'm fascinating in Electronics , twice during my college days | have participate in [IT
Kharagpur tech fest. From my side | tried to showcase our college to various institutions.

Our college have a potential to lead.

B.Sc. General (Pure)

| think everyone should be available and helpfull. Because everyone in the college
administration are there for student service

B.Sc. General(Geo)

Yes,for improvement of syamaprasad collage i should help with my best efford.

B.Sc. General(Geo)

Get new Faculties

Computer Sciences

By introducing our college to others in a nice way.

Economics Make changes in college atmosphere
| can create a placement oppurtunity in this college.As this college doesn't give any
placement after the graduation. | will create a section for career counselling. | will put
English more value on computer learning courses even also for the Arts students.
English Telling to join the college
The College was given me alot of memories. | think students attendance should be
English strick.
The management should change as there are people with financial disabilities and it
becomes very problematic to give admission fees of every semester yearly 2 admission
fees is fine like other government colleges.That's all orelse if we see for studies teachers
English are very helpful and get adequate amount of knowledge.
English By supporting the students as a guide in future
Make some rules to dress appropriately because the students seems like they are going
French to have education rather it looks like they came in club party... And lot of them smoke
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outside the college which will ruin the reputation of college it looks as if they are ruined
by the college and there is no rules.

THE COLLEGE NEEDS TO SOLVE THE PEOBLEMS OF THE STUDENTS BY
MAKING THEM MORE PERFECT AND IT IS NECESSARY TO MAKE SURE THAT
THE THINKING OF THE STUDENTS IS IMPROVED AND MORE ADVANCED

Geography TECHNIQUES ARE TO BE TAUGHT.
The college needs to solve the problems of the students by making them more perfect
and it is necessary to make sure that the thinking of the students is improved and more
Geography advanced techniques are to be taught.
Geography examination time notice is strictly notified of the student
Library facility can be improved, online library can be introduced. The behaviour of
non-teaching staffs can be improved. Laboratory instrument can be increased. Separate
Geography laboratory for GIS.
| think as a student, always a educated student union can change the whole system of
the collage. There's should a intelectual mine setup to make more efficient to our
Geography collage.
By doing many programs related with education magement which motivates students to
Geography study more in their fields and help their fallow members.
Geography Somehow if | able to help my college I'll be honour.
History By being a good student and a good human being
Offcourse | want to become a professor and want to join this institution again my
emotions totally spreads in each and every corner of this institution | can't forget this
Mathematics institution
| don't know but I think by doing great ,which ever profession | go ,will help promote
Mathematics college's reputation and popularity and may bring in it to more mainstream popularity.
Mathematics By helping them in future if possible.
Mathematics By donation in future.




